62100

Material

Steel (type 42 CrMo4 V, 1.7225) zinc plated

or stainless steel A1 (A4 on request).

Technical Notes

After setting the height, the structure can

be bolted down using a suitable 8,8

strength bolt.
The net load that the unit can carry is the
maximum load less the tightening torque
recommended for the bolt. Designed for
applications where a wide adjustment
range is required - height adjustment is

equal to 15 to 40mm.

Order No.

62100.W0008
62100.W0009
62100.W0010
62100.W0014
62100.W0015
62100.W0016
62100.W0017
62100.W0018
62100.W0019
62100.W0020
62100.W0021
62100.W0023
62100.W0030
62100.W0031
62100.W0032
62100.W0508
62100.W0509
62100.W0510
62100.W0514
62100.W0515
62100.W0516
62100.W0517
62100.W0518
62100.W0519
62100.W0520
62100.W0521
62100.W0523
62100.W0530
62100.W0531
62100.W0532

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
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For bolt

h'1
min.

123

0333 207 4497

d; a app. Load with bolt
° kN
max.
M15x1,0 4° 36.00
M15x1,0 4° 33.40
M15x1,0 4° 30.70
M20x1,0 4° 56.70
M20x1,0 4° 48.90
M20x1,0 4° 37.90
M30x1,5 4° 92.90
M30x1,5 4° 80.40
M30x1,5 4° 45.50
M40x1,5 4° 136.00
M40x1,5 4° 90.80
M40x1,5 4° 37.00
M50x1,5 4° 210.00
M50x1,5 4° 157.00
M50x1,5 4° 53.00
M15x1,0 4° 24.14
M15x1,0 4° 22.24
M15x1,0 4° 20.26
M20x1,0 4° 36.56
M20x1,0 4° 30.86
M20x1,0 4° 2341
M30x1,5 4° 64.01
M30x1,5 4° 54.52
M30x1,5 4° 28.90
M40x1,5 4° 92.90
M40x1,5 4° 59.08
M40x1,5 4° 20.30
M50x1,5 4° 136.08
M50x1,5 4° 97.30
M50x1,5 4° 20.60
sales@wixroyd.com

Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
40.00
40.00
40.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
27.10
27.10
27.10
43.40
43.40
43.40
84.00
84.00
84.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
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